
4 512  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS 227 55.90 103 107 109 107 124 128 130 130 237

2 358  SAHIN Muammer 05.02.1994 TUR 230 55.94 104 108 111 108 115 115 122 115 223

3 376  YILMAZ Okan 10.02.1994 TUR 230 55.73 103 105 107 107 125 128 130 125 232

5 547  CIOTOIU Ilie 11.07.1995 ROU 250 55.94 101 105 108 105 131 133 137 137 242

1 223  KOZLOWSKI Dominik 14.06.1993 POL 242 55.62 107 110 112 110 122 123 123 123 233

8 924  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA 260 55.84 113 118 121 113 140 150 153 150 263

7 880  MARGARYAN Smbat 17.03.1993 ARM 240 55.78 96 101 101 96 130 137 137 130 226

6 727  MILANOV Ivan 09.06.1994 BUL 220 55.98 93 93 98 98 116 121 124 121 219

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U23 56

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

JUNIOR and UNDER 23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT (ISR) - 04-10 DEC 2016

President of jury:

Members of jury:

JESMOND CARUANA - MLT

ALEXANDER KURLOVICH - BLR

MUSTAFAYEV AZAD - AZE

Center Referee:

SVETLANA LIUBAKHINA - RUSReferee:

GIOVANNI PIRO - ITA

Res. Referee:

DIANE TRIBILLCOCK - GBR

DANIEL TSCHAN - SUI

Tech. Controller: KIM TKACHENKO - UKR

Doctor on duty: MEDIC DADO - SRB

Marshall: GERHARD PEYA - AUT

Timekeeper:VICTOR CHINDRIS - ROU

HASAN AKKUS - TUR

Session no.: 12/05 12:00 Weigh-In:10:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start: 



8  MARGARYAN Smbat 17.03.1993 ARM A 55.78 96 101 101 96

7  MILANOV Ivan 09.06.1994 BUL A 55.98 93 93 98 98

6  CIOTOIU Ilie 11.07.1995 ROU A 55.94 101 105 108 105

5  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS A 55.90 103 107 109 107

4  YILMAZ Okan 10.02.1994 TUR A 55.73 103 105 107 107

3  SAHIN Muammer 05.02.1994 TUR A 55.94 104 108 111 108

2  KOZLOWSKI Dominik 14.06.1993 POL A 55.62 107 110 112 110

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 55.84 113 118 121 113

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

JUNIOR and UNDER 23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT (ISR)    04-10 DEC 2016



8  SAHIN Muammer 05.02.1994 TUR A 55.94 115 115 122 115

7  MILANOV Ivan 09.06.1994 BUL A 55.98 116 121 124 121

6  KOZLOWSKI Dominik 14.06.1993 POL A 55.62 122 123 123 123

5  YILMAZ Okan 10.02.1994 TUR A 55.73 125 128 130 125

4  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS A 55.90 124 128 130 130

3  MARGARYAN Smbat 17.03.1993 ARM A 55.78 130 137 137 130

2  CIOTOIU Ilie 11.07.1995 ROU A 55.94 131 133 137 137

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 55.84 140 150 153 150

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

JUNIOR and UNDER 23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT (ISR)    04-10 DEC 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CIOTOIU Ilie 11.07.1995 ROU A 55.94 105 137 242

3  MUSOKHRANOV Oleg 23.08.1995 RUS A 55.90 107 130 237

4  KOZLOWSKI Dominik 14.06.1993 POL A 55.62 110 123 233

5  YILMAZ Okan 10.02.1994 TUR A 55.73 107 125 232

6  MARGARYAN Smbat 17.03.1993 ARM A 55.78 96 130 226

7  SAHIN Muammer 05.02.1994 TUR A 55.94 108 115 223

8  MILANOV Ivan 09.06.1994 BUL A 55.98 98 121 219

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U23 TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

JUNIOR and UNDER 23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT (ISR)    04-10 DEC 2016

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 55.84 113 150 263


	pro un23 56kg
	snatch un 56
	c&j un 56
	total un 56

